S| No.

Case No.

Date of Registration

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 22-06-2021 To 22-06-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending : 90 and Disposal : 0

Cause Title

Advocate

WPA(H)/44/2021
CPAN/420/2021
CPAN/421/2021
MAT/586/2021
C0/1203/2021
C0/1204/2021
C0/1205/2021
C0/1206/2021
CRR/1370/2021
CRR/1371/2021
CRR/1372/2021
CRM/4201/2021
CRM/4202/2021
CRM/4203/2021
CRM/4204/2021
CRM/4205/2021
CRM/4206/2021
CRM/4207/2021
CRM/4208/2021
CRM/4209/2021
CRM/4210/2021
CRM/4211/2021
CRM/4212/2021
CRM/4213/2021
CRM/4214/2021
CRM/4215/2021
CRM/4216/2021
CRM/4217/2021
CRM/4218/2021
CRM/4219/2021
CRM/4220/2021
CRM/4221/2021
CRM/4222/2021
CRM/4223/2021
CRM/4224/2021
CRM/4225/2021
CRM/4226/2021
CRM/4227/2021
CRM/4228/2021
CRM/4229/2021
CRM/4230/2021
CRM/4231/2021

22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021

RITA DEVI SINGH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

DR KALYAN KUMAR MIRBOR VS TAPAS KUMAR DEY AND ANR

OPTIVAL HEALTH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AND ANR VS PAWAN KUMAR AND ANR

B S ENTERPRISES AND ORS. VS THE INDIAN OIL CORP AND ANR

M/S. PAT INTERNATIONAL ANR ORS VS INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK AND ANR

KRISHNA PRASAD MUKHERJEE AND ORS VS RABINDRA NATH CHATTERJEE AND ORS
KANAI LAL JANA VS PULIN BIHARI PATRA AND ORS

KANAI LAL JANA VS PULIN BIHARI PATRA AND ORS

UTTAM MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR

MIDLAND NURSING HOME PVT LTD AND ANR VS THE INSPECTOR IN CHARGE, BELGHARIA P.S. AND ORS

BABISH AGARWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR

SK MOINUDDIN @BUDO@SK MAINUDDIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
HACHARADDIN SK@HASARUDDIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ASRAFUL ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ILLIAS ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BIKASH PATRA@MINTU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KHABIRUDDIN SEKH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

OLI HALSANA@ALI HALSANA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

GITA RANI @GITA GHOSH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

JIARUL HAQUE @JIYAUL HAQUE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SANARUL ALIAS SANARUL SK VS NCB

BAPPA ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

MD MANIRUL SK@MUNIRUL SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SHUVENDU PAUL@SUBHENDU PAUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
BULURANI MONDAL@BULU MONDAL AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
KOHINUR BIBI@MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BHAVESH SARKAR@BHABESH CHANDRA SARKAR AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SAHID MOLLA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

AMAL HALDER AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SHAMPA DUTTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SARAJUL HOQUE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

JAHAR JANA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RAKESH KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SAHIN SK@SHINE SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

CHIRAG MODI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

INCHAN SK AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RAJU RAO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KRISHNA LOHAR@SRIKRISHNA LOHAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
HASIBUL MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

MUJAFFAR RAHAMAN@MOJAFFAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RAHUL MONDAL@RUHUL AMIN MONDAL AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
HAJRAT ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RANJIT KUMAR ROY
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
PRANAV SHARMA
KAKALI NASKAR
CHANCHAL KUMAR DUTTA
TANMAY MUKHERJEE
RAGHUNATH DAS
RAGHUNATH DAS
DIKSHA GHOSH
AKASHDEEP MUKHERJEE
PRANTICK GHOSH
SUJAN CHATTERJEE
KARABI ROY

RIYA DAS

RIYA DAS

SK SALIM

KARABI ROY

KARABI ROY

PRABIR MAJUMDER
ROBIUL ISLAM

RIYA DAS

ANINDYA GHOSH

ROBIUL ISLAM

MOUNICK GHOSH
SANANDA BHATTACHARYA
Asraf Mandal

KARABI ROY

SANANDA BHATTACHARYYA
PRABIR MAJUMDER
Sujoy Sarkar

SUDIP GUHA

PINTU KARAR

Sujoy Sarkar

ARNAB SAHA

SOBHAN KUMAR PATHAK
PRABIR MAJUMDER
SOUMYA BASU ROY CHOWDHURY
Sujoy Sarkar

AMANUL ISLAM

SUDIP GUHA
SNEHANSHU MAJUMDER
SUDIP GUHA



S| No.
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Case No.
CRM/4232/2021
CRM/4233/2021
CRM/4234/2021
CRM/4235/2021
CRM/4236/2021
CRM/4237/2021
CRM/4238/2021
CRM/4239/2021
CRM/4240/2021
CRM/4241/2021
CRM/4242/2021
CRM/4243/2021
CRM/4244/2021
CRM/4245/2021
CRM/4246/2021
CRM/4247/2021
CRM/4248/2021
CRM/4249/2021
CRM/4250/2021
CRM/4251/2021
CRM/4252/2021
WPA/10732/2021
WPA/10733/2021
WPA/10734/2021
WPA/10735/2021
WPA/10736/2021
WPA/10737/2021
WPA/10738/2021
WPA/10739/2021
WPA/10740/2021
WPA/10741/2021
WPA/10742/2021
WPA/10743/2021
WPA/10744/2021
WPA/10745/2021
WPA/10746/2021
WPA/10747/2021
WPA/10748/2021
WPA/10749/2021
WPA/10750/2021
WPA/10751/2021
WPA/10752/2021
WPA/10753/2021
WPA/10754/2021
WPA/10755/2021
WPA/10756/2021
WPA/10757/2021

Date of Registration

22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021

Cause Title
KAKOLI BALA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
NEMAI KUNDU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SUFAL BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
BISWANATH GHOSH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ERSHAD ALAM@ERSHAD@ERSHAD ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
GAUTAM MALI@SARKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ANITA ROY AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SANTU DHALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
RAMPRASAD PATRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
JOY DAS@JAGADISH DAS AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
KALU SK@ SAMSED SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
GOBIN CHANDRA DAS@GOBIND CHANDRA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SONAI BISWAS@MITHU BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
JITEN BARMAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SAHAJAMAL MONDAL@KALU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SANTOSH KR SINGH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MITTUN BARMAN@MRITYUN BARMAN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SRIDAM MANDAL @ SHRIDAM MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
KARTICK BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
INDADUL SK ALIAS SEIKH IMDADUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
BAPON BERA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ORION PEST SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AND ANR VS SUPT,, ,CENTRAL TAX, RANGE VI, RASHBEHARI DIVN
PIYALI SARKAR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
THE TOLLYGUNGE CLUB LTD VS PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CGST AND CX AND ORS
TUHIN KANTI CHAKRABARTI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
THE OAS REALTORES PVT LTD AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
BARUN MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
DEBJANI CHAKRABORTI(ROY) AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
INDIAN NATIONAL MINEWORKERS FEDERATION(INMF) AND ORS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
LAKSHMISHREE DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MIHIR KUMAR BANERJEE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MD JASIM KHAN VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
SAHEB GHOSH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
JOY ROYCHOWDHURY AND ANR VS STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD AND ORS
JAHIRUDDIN DAFADAR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
AMIRON KHATUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MASIRA ZAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
BIPUL BHUNIA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ARIJIT GHOSH VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
ALIM MALLICK @ABDUL ALIM MALLICK VS W.B.S.E.DCL AND ORS
PAMPA MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MANOJ KUMAR BISOYI VS CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE AND ORS
CHANCHAL NANDI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
NANDITA SARDAR AND ANR VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS
SRI KUMAR SANTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MD ASHIM RAJA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
NIRENDRANATH KAR VS HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS

Advocate
AMANUL ISLAM
SANTANU MAJI
PRABIR MAJUMDER
PRABIR MAJUMDER
SUDIP GUHA
KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
SARYATI DATTA
KUSHAL DAS
GHULAM MUZTABA
SARYATI DATTA
AMANUL ISLAM
KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
SOURABH SENGUPTA
KAUSTAV SHOME
AINDREELA CHAKRABORTY
IMDADUL HOQUE
KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
MOUN ICK GHOSH
KUSHAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE
MD GOLAM NURE IMROHI
DEBARSHI BRAHMA
HIMANGSHU KUMAR ROY
BIJOY BAG
Baidurya Ghosal
SKIMTIAJUDDIN
T K MONDAL
SHAMIK CHATTERJEE
KOYEL BAG
VICTOR CHATTERJEE
RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ
AMAR NATH SEN
TANMOY CHATTOPADHYAY
SUDARSHAN GHOSH
MASUM ALI SARDAR
ALLEN FELIX
SUMITAVA CHAKRABORTY
DYUTIMAN BANERJEE
PRADIP PAUL
SHIVIKA TIWARI
SAGARMAY GHOSH
HIRANMOY DEBNATH
PRODYUT BANERJEE
SOUMOSREE CHATTERJEE
TAPAS MANNA
RESHMI MUKHERJEE
SK IMTIAJ UDDIN
ABHIJIT GANGOPADHYAY



S| No. Case No. Date of Registration Cause Title Advocate
90 WPA/10758/2021 22-06-2021 MAHADEB DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS. SK IMTIAJ UDDIN

Printed On 22-06-2021



