## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 22-06-2021 To 22-06-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending : 90 and Disposal : 0

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
1	WPA(H)/44/2021	22-06-2021	RITA DEVI SINGH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RANJIT KUMAR ROY
2	CPAN/420/2021	22-06-2021	DR KALYAN KUMAR MIRBOR VS TAPAS KUMAR DEY AND ANR	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
3	CPAN/421/2021	22-06-2021	OPTIVAL HEALTH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AND ANR VS PAWAN KUMAR AND ANR	PRANAV SHARMA
4	MAT/586/2021	22-06-2021	B S ENTERPRISES AND ORS. VS THE INDIAN OIL CORP AND ANR	KAKALI NASKAR
5	CO/1203/2021	22-06-2021	M/S. PAT INTERNATIONAL ANR ORS VS INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK AND ANR	CHANCHAL KUMAR DUTTA
6	CO/1204/2021	22-06-2021	KRISHNA PRASAD MUKHERJEE AND ORS VS RABINDRA NATH CHATTERJEE AND ORS	TANMAY MUKHERJEE
7	CO/1205/2021	22-06-2021	KANAI LAL JANA VS PULIN BIHARI PATRA AND ORS	RAGHUNATH DAS
8	CO/1206/2021	22-06-2021	KANAI LAL JANA VS PULIN BIHARI PATRA AND ORS	RAGHUNATH DAS
9	CRR/1370/2021	22-06-2021	UTTAM MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR	DIKSHA GHOSH
10	CRR/1371/2021	22-06-2021	MIDLAND NURSING HOME PVT LTD AND ANR VS THE INSPECTOR IN CHARGE, BELGHARIA P.S. AND ORS	AKASHDEEP MUKHERJEE
11	CRR/1372/2021	22-06-2021	BABISH AGARWAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR	PRANTICK GHOSH
12	CRM/4201/2021	22-06-2021	SK MOINUDDIN @BUDO@SK MAINUDDIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUJAN CHATTERJEE
13	CRM/4202/2021	22-06-2021	HACHARADDIN SK@HASARUDDIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KARABI ROY
14	CRM/4203/2021	22-06-2021	ASRAFUL ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	RIYA DAS
15	CRM/4204/2021	22-06-2021	ILLIAS ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	RIYA DAS
16	CRM/4205/2021	22-06-2021	BIKASH PATRA@MINTU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SK SALIM
17	CRM/4206/2021	22-06-2021	KHABIRUDDIN SEKH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KARABI ROY
18	CRM/4207/2021	22-06-2021	OLI HALSANA@ALI HALSANA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KARABI ROY
19	CRM/4208/2021	22-06-2021	GITA RANI @GITA GHOSH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PRABIR MAJUMDER
20	CRM/4209/2021	22-06-2021	JIARUL HAQUE @JIYAUL HAQUE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ROBIUL ISLAM
21	CRM/4210/2021	22-06-2021	SANARUL ALIAS SANARUL SK VS NCB	RIYA DAS
22	CRM/4211/2021	22-06-2021	BAPPA ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ANINDYA GHOSH
23	CRM/4212/2021	22-06-2021	MD MANIRUL SK@MUNIRUL SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ROBIUL ISLAM
24	CRM/4213/2021	22-06-2021	SHUVENDU PAUL@SUBHENDU PAUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MOUNICK GHOSH
25	CRM/4214/2021	22-06-2021	BULURANI MONDAL@BULU MONDAL AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SANANDA BHATTACHARYA
26	CRM/4215/2021	22-06-2021	KOHINUR BIBI@MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Asraf Mandal
27	CRM/4216/2021	22-06-2021	BHAVESH SARKAR@BHABESH CHANDRA SARKAR AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KARABI ROY
28	CRM/4217/2021	22-06-2021	SAHID MOLLA AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SANANDA BHATTACHARYYA
29	CRM/4218/2021	22-06-2021	AMAL HALDER AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PRABIR MAJUMDER
30	CRM/4219/2021	22-06-2021	SHAMPA DUTTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Sujoy Sarkar
31	CRM/4220/2021	22-06-2021	SARAJUL HOQUE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUDIP GUHA
32	CRM/4221/2021	22-06-2021	JAHAR JANA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PINTU KARAR
33	CRM/4222/2021	22-06-2021	RAKESH KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Sujoy Sarkar
34	CRM/4223/2021	22-06-2021	SAHIN SK@SHINE SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARNAB SAHA
35	CRM/4224/2021	22-06-2021	CHIRAG MODI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SOBHAN KUMAR PATHAK
36	CRM/4225/2021	22-06-2021	INCHAN SK AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PRABIR MAJUMDER
37	CRM/4226/2021	22-06-2021	RAJU RAO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SOUMYA BASU ROY CHOWDHUF
38	CRM/4227/2021	22-06-2021	KRISHNA LOHAR@SRIKRISHNA LOHAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Sujoy Sarkar
39	CRM/4228/2021	22-06-2021	HASIBUL MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	AMANUL ISLAM
40	CRM/4229/2021	22-06-2021	MUJAFFAR RAHAMAN@MOJAFFAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUDIP GUHA
41	CRM/4230/2021	22-06-2021	RAHUL MONDAL@RUHUL AMIN MONDAL AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SNEHANSHU MAJUMDER
42	CRM/4231/2021	22-06-2021	HAJRAT ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUDIP GUHA

IURY

Sl No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
43	CRM/4232/2021	22-06-2021	KAKOLI BALA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	AMANUL ISLAM
44	CRM/4233/2021	22-06-2021	NEMAI KUNDU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SANTANU MAJI
45	CRM/4234/2021	22-06-2021	SUFAL BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	PRABIR MAJUMDER
46	CRM/4235/2021	22-06-2021	BISWANATH GHOSH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRABIR MAJUMDER
47	CRM/4236/2021	22-06-2021	ERSHAD ALAM@ERSHAD@ERSHAD ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SUDIP GUHA
48	CRM/4237/2021	22-06-2021	GAUTAM MALI@SARKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
49	CRM/4238/2021	22-06-2021	ANITA ROY AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SARYATI DATTA
50	CRM/4239/2021	22-06-2021	SANTU DHALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KUSHAL DAS
51	CRM/4240/2021	22-06-2021	RAMPRASAD PATRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	GHULAM MUZTABA
52	CRM/4241/2021	22-06-2021	JOY DAS@JAGADISH DAS AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SARYATI DATTA
53	CRM/4242/2021	22-06-2021	KALU SK@ SAMSED SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	AMANUL ISLAM
54	CRM/4243/2021	22-06-2021	GOBIN CHANDRA DAS@GOBIND CHANDRA DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
55	CRM/4244/2021	22-06-2021	SONAI BISWAS@MITHU BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SOURABH SENGUPTA
56	CRM/4245/2021	22-06-2021	JITEN BARMAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KAUSTAV SHOME
57	CRM/4246/2021	22-06-2021	SAHAJAMAL MONDAL@KALU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	AINDREELA CHAKRABORTY
58	CRM/4247/2021	22-06-2021	SANTOSH KR SINGH VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	IMDADUL HOQUE
59	CRM/4248/2021	22-06-2021	MITTUN BARMAN@MRITYUN BARMAN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY
60	CRM/4249/2021	22-06-2021	SRIDAM MANDAL @ SHRIDAM MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	MOUN ICK GHOSH
61	CRM/4250/2021	22-06-2021	KARTICK BISWAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KUSHAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE
62	CRM/4251/2021	22-06-2021	INDADUL SK ALIAS SEIKH IMDADUL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MD GOLAM NURE IMROHI
63	CRM/4252/2021	22-06-2021	BAPON BERA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	DEBARSHI BRAHMA
64	WPA/10732/2021	22-06-2021	ORION PEST SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AND ANR VS SUPT., ,CENTRAL TAX, RANGE VI, RASHBEHARI DIVN	HIMANGSHU KUMAR ROY
65	WPA/10733/2021	22-06-2021	PIYALI SARKAR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	BIJOY BAG
66	WPA/10734/2021	22-06-2021	THE TOLLYGUNGE CLUB LTD VS PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CGST AND CX AND ORS	Baidurya Ghosal
67	WPA/10735/2021	22-06-2021	TUHIN KANTI CHAKRABARTI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SK IMTIAJUDDIN
68	WPA/10736/2021	22-06-2021	THE OAS REALTORES PVT LTD AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	T K MONDAL
69	WPA/10737/2021	22-06-2021	BARUN MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SHAMIK CHATTERJEE
70	WPA/10738/2021	22-06-2021	DEBJANI CHAKRABORTI(ROY) AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	KOYEL BAG
71	WPA/10739/2021	22-06-2021	INDIAN NATIONAL MINEWORKERS FEDERATION(INMF) AND ORS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	VICTOR CHATTERJEE
72	WPA/10740/2021	22-06-2021	LAKSHMISHREE DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ
73	WPA/10741/2021	22-06-2021	MIHIR KUMAR BANERJEE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	AMAR NATH SEN
74	WPA/10742/2021	22-06-2021	MD JASIM KHAN VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	TANMOY CHATTOPADHYAY
75	WPA/10743/2021	22-06-2021	SAHEB GHOSH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDARSHAN GHOSH
76	WPA/10744/2021	22-06-2021	JOY ROYCHOWDHURY AND ANR VS STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD AND ORS	MASUM ALI SARDAR
77	WPA/10745/2021	22-06-2021	JAHIRUDDIN DAFADAR VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	ALLEN FELIX
78	WPA/10746/2021	22-06-2021	AMIRON KHATUN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUMITAVA CHAKRABORTY
79	WPA/10747/2021	22-06-2021	MASIRA ZAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DYUTIMAN BANERJEE
80	WPA/10748/2021	22-06-2021	BIPUL BHUNIA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRADIP PAUL
81	WPA/10749/2021	22-06-2021	ARIJIT GHOSH VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	SHIVIKA TIWARI
82	WPA/10750/2021		ALIM MALLICK @ABDUL ALIM MALLICK VS W.B.S.E.DCL AND ORS	SAGARMAY GHOSH
83	WPA/10751/2021		PAMPA MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	HIRANMOY DEBNATH
84	WPA/10752/2021		MANOJ KUMAR BISOYI VS CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FORCE AND ORS	PRODYUT BANERJEE
85	WPA/10753/2021		CHANCHAL NANDI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SOUMOSREE CHATTERJEE
86	WPA/10754/2021		NANDITA SARDAR AND ANR VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS	TAPAS MANNA
87	WPA/10755/2021		SRI KUMAR SANTU ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RESHMI MUKHERJEE
88	WPA/10756/2021		MD ASHIM RAJA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SK IMTIAJ UDDIN
89	WPA/10757/2021	22-06-2021	NIRENDRANATH KAR VS HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS	ABHIJIT GANGOPADHYAY

E

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
90	WPA/10758/2021	22-06-2021	MAHADEB DAS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SK IMTIAJ UDDIN

Printed On 22-06-2021